
DEDICATED FREIGHT CORRIDOR CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD. 
 

                 Tender Notice 

 
 
  

No. ALD(E)/EN/Hiring of vehicle/13-38                           dt 17.7.2014 

                                    
  Sealed Tenders in Single packet system are invited by Chief Project Manager, DFCCIL, 
Allahabad (East)  for and on behalf of Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Ltd. 

on the prescribed form with following details. 
 

Name of work Hiring of Diesel driven 03 Nos NON AC Inspection vehicle 

Bolero/Tata Sumo/Tavera or similar, for inspection of  
various works in connection with construction of 

Dedicated Freight Corridor. 

Date & place of 

commencement of sale of 
Tender document. 

30.7.2014, at the Office of CPM/DFCCIL/Allahabad(East).  

Date & time of closing for 
sale of Tender document. 

01.09.2014   up to 15.00 hrs. 

Date & time for receipt  of 

filled Tender document. 

02.09.2014    up to 15.00 hrs. 

Date, time & place for 
opening of Tender 

document. 

02.09.2014 at 15.30 hrs. at the office of 
CPM/DFCCIL/Allahabad(East). 

Approximate cost Rs. 23,65,200/- 

Earnest money Rs. 47,300/- 

Validity of offer  90 days from the date of opening 

Completion period 02 years from the date of issue of LOA. 

DFCCIL’s Web site http//www.dfccil.org or http//www.dfccil.gov.in 
 

Tenders without earnest money will  be summarily rejected. Earnest money in the form 
of Bank Guarantee will not be accepted. 

 

NOTES:- 

1. The Tenderer should read carefully all the clauses of tender document, before 
quoting rates. 

2. Non transferable tender documents may be purchased by tenderers from the  office 
of CPM/DFCCIL/Allahabad(East) during office hours (10.00 Hrs to 18.00 hrs) on 
working days on payment of nonrefundable amount of Rs.2,000/- (Rs.Two 

Thousand only) per copy to be deposited by way of DD/Pay  Order i n  favour of 
DFCCIL payable at Allahabad. 

3. Tender forms can also be obtained by post by sending a demand draft for Rs. 
2,500/- (Rs.Two thousand five hundred only) per copy in favour of DFCCIL 
payable at Allahabad.  

4. Tender paper can also be downloaded from DFCCIL’s website    
(http//www.dfccil.org or http//www.dfccil.gov.in). In this case the tenderer shall 

enclose a demand draft of Rs. 2,000/- (Rs. Two Thousand only) in favour of " 
DFCCIL payable at Allahabad " along with the tender. 

5.  In case the date of opening happens to be a holiday, the tenders shall be received 

and opened at the same time & place on the next working day.  
 
 

Chief Project Manager 
DFCCIL/Allahabad(East). 

for and on behalf of Dedicated Freight Corridor 
Corporation of India Ltd. 


